
Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
11 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm 1 07 August 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm
11 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm 2 14 August 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm

1 18 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm 3 15 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm
2 18 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm 4 21 August 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm
3 25 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm 5 28 August 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm
4 25 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm 6 29 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm
5 01 September 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm 7 08 September 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm
6 01 September 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm 8 08 September 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm
7 15 September 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm
8 15 September 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 09 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm 1 08 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm
2 10 August 2019 Sat 2pm - 5pm 2 09 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm
3 10 August 2019 Sat 6pm - 9pm 3 13 August 2019 Tue 7pm - 10pm
4 22 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm 4 21 August 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm
5 23 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm 5 22 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm
6 24 August 2019 Sat 10am - 1pm 6 26 August 2019 Mon 7pm - 10pm
7 24 August 2019 Sat 2pm - 5pm 7 29 August 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm

24 August 2019 Sat 6pm - 9pm 8 30 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm
8 12 September 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm 9 02 September 2019 Mon 7pm - 10pm
9 14 September 2019 Sat 10am - 1pm 10 06 September 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm

10 14 September 2019 Sat 2pm - 5pm 11 11 September 2019 Wed 7pm - 10pm
12 12 September 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 12 August 2019 Mon 7pm - 10pm 1 11 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm
2 16 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm 2 11 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm
3 20 August 2019 Tue 7pm - 10pm 3 18 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm
4 27 August 2019 Tue 7pm - 10pm 4 18 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm
5 30 August 2019 Fri 7pm - 10pm 5 25 August 2019 Sun 10am - 1pm
6 03 September 2019 Tue 7pm - 10pm 6 25 August 2019 Sun 2pm - 5pm
7 05 September 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm 7 05 September 2019 Thu 7pm - 10pm

Remark:

Updated on 25 Jul 2019

Lecturer:  Billy Ang Lecturer: Flavia Rodricks 

* Cantonese Class
# English Class

Global Strategy & Leadership#Finanical Reporting#

Strategic Management Accounting*
 Lecturer:  Kin W. Chan

 Lecturer:  Kin W. Chan
Financial Risk Management*Advanced Audit and Assurance*

Lecturer: Taky Lo

 Lecturer: Ada Cheung
Ethics & Governance*


